
The Last Floor!!   As before, the color key is colored to my opinion, from what 

I’ve seen of the vendor’s website.  So don’t be surprised if you go on the website 

(or in person) and see an orange vendor (lots of artsy stuff) that also sells blue 

stuff (omg, a plushie!).  If a vendor’s website had a large variety of items, I 

added a second appropriate color.  I hope this helps your Dragoncon shopping 

experience! 

 

Color Key: 

Books, Comics, Music   Cosplay, clothing  No Idea 

Art (includes wearable)   Collectibles, Merch 

Anime, Movies    Strictly Gaming 

 

Floor 3 - Exhibitor   Website 

ArchaicSmiles Artwork   www.archaicsmiles.com 

Art of Will Pigg    willpigg.com 

Ash Evans Art LLC   www.ashevans.com 

Atlanta Brick Co    www.atlbrick.com 

Baby Rabaiez    babyrabiez.com 

big world    n/a 

Carolina Game Tables/ Beautiful Brains   

CCT Miami    www.cctmiami.com 

Coolstuffinc.com LLC   www.coolstuffinc.com 

Equilibrium USG   www.equnit.com 

Geisha Moth    geishamoth.com 

Half Price Books   www.hpb.com 

Harebrained Design   www.harebraineddesign.com 

Henna Illuminata   facebook.com/hennailluminata 

Insight Editions    www.insighteditions.com 



Level Up Dice    www.levelupdice.net 

MoriaSilver.com   www.moriasilver.com 

Personify3d    www.personify3d.com 

Plastic Empire    www.plasticempire.com 

Popcycled Baubles   www.facebook.com/popcycled 

RazorFly Studios, INC   www.razorflystudios.com 

Seams Geeky    shop.seams-geeky.com 

Smooth-On, Inc.   www.smooth-on.com 

Word Fire Press    www.wordfire.com 

Wyrmwood    wyrmwoodgaming.com 


